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General information

% VKIBJIMV |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

AUDI

A6 TDI QUATTRO SE EXECUTIVE

Silver
2018
143 mph

7.7 seconds

7 speed Semi-Automatic

188 BHP

400 Nm at 1.750 rpm
1.968 cc

4

Diesel

49.6 mpg

64.2 mpg

57.7 mpg

133 g/km

E

0<101 A

101-120 28

186 - 225
225+

i
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&) CAR CHECK VK18JMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 2

Date 2022-04-22
Pictures 1

Listing price View report

D

source: autoonline.co.uk

Entry 1

Date 2022-04-22
Pictures 12

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk
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https://www.autoonline.co.uk/used/audi/a6/hcp_d-54a259e6_4d414618
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=VK18JMV
https://www.cargurus.co.uk/Cars/link/148797007

&) CAR CHECK VK18JMV

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2025-05-05

MOT passed 5
Failed MOT tests 1
Total advice items 0

2

Total items failed

MOT test number 121788856051
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2025-05-05
MOT test number 722661627492
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2022-05-06 11:55
MOT test number 786615936771
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2022-04-12 14:58
MOT test number 422042975728
Result  Passed

MOT #2 2022-04-12 14:58
MOT test number 141424596275
Result X Failed

Offside Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a))

_ Nearside Headlamp aim too high (4.1.2 (a))
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #1 2021-03-30 08:13
MOT test number 339912112100
Result  Passed
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Tax & MOT check

VK18JMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Tax due:
1 May 2025

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
5 May 2025

Valid until 1 May

366

5 May 2025
See MOT history

Vehicle class
Band

First licence fee (12 months)

First licence fee diesel non RDE2 tested (12 months)

Standard rate (12 months)
Standard rate (6 months)
Premium rate (12 months)

Premium rate (6 months)

CarCheck.co.uk

49

H

£ 255,00,-
£ 645,00,-
£ 180,00,-
£ 99,00,-
£ 570,00,-
£ 313,50,-
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report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this AUDI. See if, where and when this AUDI had damage and the car repair
costs. We also check if this AUDI was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra AUDI salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this AUDI in the premium report. We check: purchase value,
age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this AUDI? How many owners did this AUDI have?
Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this AUDI had different number plates.

Py w—

e e e g— ‘:E[i)
UK

L

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this AUDI is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle
it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this AUDI has been settled.

If not, and you buy this AUDI then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this AUDI is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

VK18JMV

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations
First mileage registration
Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

9
2018-03-28
2024-04-23

See info

2018-03-28
2021-03-30
2022-04-12
2022-04-12

mileage —>

vehicle age —

18 mi
47.463 mi
61.527 mi
61.527 mi

More info )
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VK18jJMV

report date: 2024-03-28

The AUDI factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

$0225
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete AUDI factory list for this vehicle here.

Safety ratings

Air conditioning

More info >

NCAP rating
Adult

Children
Pedestrian
Safety systems
Overall rating

Video

Dimensions & weight

91%
83%
41%
86%
79%

see crash video

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1874 mm
1455 mm
4933 mm
2912 mm
1745 kg
2355 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery

Number of doors

Hinber of seats

731

Direct Injection
4

5
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Number of axles 2

Engine number DDDA062418
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